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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (13) 2,7 km  0 m 17 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(50) 9(43) 10(46) 11(45) 12(44) 13(47) 14(42)

15(49) 16(55) 17(100) Finish

1 208 Suciu Simion 13:50 1:12 1:50 2:19 3:11 4:02 4:29 6:23 7:19 8:17 9:27 9:56 10:34 11:46 12:09
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:12 0:38 0:29 0:52 0:51 0:27 1:54 0:56 0:58 1:10 0:29 0:38 1:12 0:23

13:09 13:23 13:35 13:50
1:00 0:14 0:12 0:15

1 207 Marian Ciprian 13:50 1:14 2:02 2:35 3:28 4:20 4:46 6:36 7:30 8:40 9:47 10:15 10:53 12:08 12:31
OPL - C.S. Orasenes 1:14 0:48 0:33 0:53 0:52 0:26 1:50 0:54 1:10 1:07 0:28 0:38 1:15 0:23

13:12 13:26 13:36 13:50
0:41 0:14 0:10 0:14

3 158 Barkasz Daniel 14:01 1:20 2:05 2:38 3:33 4:31 4:59 6:56 7:53 8:53 10:04 10:31 11:08 12:19 12:42
UCR - C.S. Universit 1:20 0:45 0:33 0:55 0:58 0:28 1:57 0:57 1:00 1:11 0:27 0:37 1:11 0:23

13:25 13:37 13:46 14:01
0:43 0:12 0:09 0:15

4 209 Szep Zoltan 14:33 1:28 2:12 2:50 3:49 4:44 5:15 7:06 8:07 9:17 10:28 11:00 11:39 12:47 13:10
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:28 0:44 0:38 0:59 0:55 0:31 1:51 1:01 1:10 1:11 0:32 0:39 1:08 0:23

13:55 14:09 14:20 14:33
0:45 0:14 0:11 0:13

5 160 Blejdea Alexandru 15:02 1:38 2:19 2:56 4:19 5:12 5:40 7:33 8:34 9:35 10:42 11:11 11:50 13:03 13:36
UCR - C.S. Universit 1:38 0:41 0:37 1:23 0:53 0:28 1:53 1:01 1:01 1:07 0:29 0:39 1:13 0:33

14:19 14:34 14:47 15:02
0:43 0:15 0:13 0:15

6 117 Patras Ionut 15:59 1:43 2:27 3:10 4:05 5:04 5:32 7:40 8:44 9:56 11:12 11:44 12:24 13:53 14:21
UBV - C.S. Universit 1:43 0:44 0:43 0:55 0:59 0:28 2:08 1:04 1:12 1:16 0:32 0:40 1:29 0:28

15:11 15:26 15:42 15:59
0:50 0:15 0:16 0:17

7 224 Szocs Zoltan jr 16:02 1:32 2:34 3:17 4:19 5:21 5:47 7:41 8:44 9:54 11:10 11:41 12:20 13:40 14:25
OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:32 1:02 0:43 1:02 1:02 0:26 1:54 1:03 1:10 1:16 0:31 0:39 1:20 0:45

15:21 15:37 15:48 16:02
0:56 0:16 0:11 0:14

8 105 Ababi Balazs 17:21 1:41 2:31 3:08 4:11 5:21 5:50 8:16 9:24 10:45 12:05 12:39 13:26 14:53 15:23
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 1:41 0:50 0:37 1:03 1:10 0:29 2:26 1:08 1:21 1:20 0:34 0:47 1:27 0:30

16:32 16:48 17:03 17:21
1:09 0:16 0:15 0:18

9 284 Bele Felician 17:37 1:37 2:22 3:09 4:19 5:20 5:49 8:01 9:09 10:52 12:12 12:52 13:41 15:12 15:38
SNB - C.S. Spria No 1:37 0:45 0:47 1:10 1:01 0:29 2:12 1:08 1:43 1:20 0:40 0:49 1:31 0:26

16:51 17:08 17:20 17:37
1:13 0:17 0:12 0:17

10 127 Prezenszky Gabor 17:49 1:35 2:26 3:09 4:23 5:40 6:23 8:47 9:57 11:13 12:51 13:24 14:12 15:43 16:09
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:35 0:51 0:43 1:14 1:17 0:43 2:24 1:10 1:16 1:38 0:33 0:48 1:31 0:26

17:04 17:22 17:33 17:49
0:55 0:18 0:11 0:16

11 145 Simon Andras 18:26 2:48 3:45 4:24 5:25 6:26 7:06 9:26 10:33 11:48 13:14 13:49 14:33 15:59 16:29
COM - C.S. Compass 2:48 0:57 0:39 1:01 1:01 0:40 2:20 1:07 1:15 1:26 0:35 0:44 1:26 0:30

17:32 17:50 18:06 18:26
1:03 0:18 0:16 0:20

12 210 Raduly Robert Kalm 18:48 2:00 2:56 4:04 5:11 6:22 6:56 9:23 10:35 12:02 13:34 14:11 14:57 16:31 17:01
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:00 0:56 1:08 1:07 1:11 0:34 2:27 1:12 1:27 1:32 0:37 0:46 1:34 0:30

17:58 18:18 18:32 18:48
0:57 0:20 0:14 0:16

13 128 Tokes Attila 19:18 1:44 2:43 3:22 4:34 5:48 6:25 9:05 10:14 11:57 13:35 14:14 15:07 16:45 17:33
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:44 0:59 0:39 1:12 1:14 0:37 2:40 1:09 1:43 1:38 0:39 0:53 1:38 0:48

18:27 18:44 19:01 19:18
0:54 0:17 0:17 0:17

M18  (29) 2,3 km  0 m 17 C
1(34) 2(35) 3(32) 4(37) 5(54) 6(39) 7(50) 8(43) 9(44) 10(40) 11(53) 12(49) 13(48) 14(42)

15(47) 16(55) 17(100) Finish

1 125 Bogya Gergely 12:02 0:38 1:33 2:26 2:59 4:30 5:26 5:57 6:55 7:23 8:07 8:59 9:41 10:13 10:28
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:38 0:55 0:53 0:33 1:31 0:56 0:31 0:58 0:28 0:44 0:52 0:42 0:32 0:15

10:52 11:28 11:47 12:02
0:24 0:36 0:19 0:15

2 157 Tantar Mihai-Andrei 12:35 0:41 1:40 2:34 3:07 4:44 5:49 6:24 7:27 7:54 8:37 9:23 10:10 10:55 11:14
UCR - C.S. Universit 0:41 0:59 0:54 0:33 1:37 1:05 0:35 1:03 0:27 0:43 0:46 0:47 0:45 0:19

11:37 12:11 12:22 12:35
0:23 0:34 0:11 0:13

3 156 Minoiu George 13:04 0:42 1:36 2:28 3:05 4:41 5:45 6:21 7:31 8:02 8:50 9:43 10:32 11:08 11:31
UCR - C.S. Universit 0:42 0:54 0:52 0:37 1:36 1:04 0:36 1:10 0:31 0:48 0:53 0:49 0:36 0:23

11:58 12:39 12:50 13:04
0:27 0:41 0:11 0:14

4 229 Balint Barna 13:15 0:36 1:33 2:27 3:01 4:39 5:49 6:29 7:44 8:17 9:09 10:00 10:47 11:25 11:43
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:36 0:57 0:54 0:34 1:38 1:10 0:40 1:15 0:33 0:52 0:51 0:47 0:38 0:18

12:07 12:47 13:00 13:15
0:24 0:40 0:13 0:15

4 109 Divin Peter 13:15 0:37 1:40 2:31 3:05 4:40 5:46 6:20 7:28 8:09 8:54 9:47 10:36 11:18 11:40
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 0:37 1:03 0:51 0:34 1:35 1:06 0:34 1:08 0:41 0:45 0:53 0:49 0:42 0:22

12:07 12:47 12:59 13:15
0:27 0:40 0:12 0:16
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (29) 2,3 km  0 m 17 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(35) 3(32) 4(37) 5(54) 6(39) 7(50) 8(43) 9(44) 10(40) 11(53) 12(49) 13(48) 14(42)
15(47) 16(55) 17(100) Finish

6 231 Kentelki Gabor 13:27 0:43 1:37 2:30 3:05 4:45 5:44 6:21 7:38 8:09 9:01 9:58 10:49 11:32 11:50
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:43 0:54 0:53 0:35 1:40 0:59 0:37 1:17 0:31 0:52 0:57 0:51 0:43 0:18

12:17 12:58 13:10 13:27
0:27 0:41 0:12 0:17

7 228 Szocs Attila 13:34 0:36 1:29 2:31 3:04 4:48 5:44 6:17 7:49 8:19 9:12 10:12 10:59 11:42 12:00
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:36 0:53 1:02 0:33 1:44 0:56 0:33 1:32 0:30 0:53 1:00 0:47 0:43 0:18

12:24 13:05 13:17 13:34
0:24 0:41 0:12 0:17

8 116 Tamas Malin 13:41 0:41 1:40 2:31 3:07 4:54 5:56 6:30 7:42 8:17 9:10 10:07 11:00 11:37 11:55
UBA CSU Brasov-Alti 0:41 0:59 0:51 0:36 1:47 1:02 0:34 1:12 0:35 0:53 0:57 0:53 0:37 0:18

12:22 13:09 13:25 13:41
0:27 0:47 0:16 0:16

9 187 Rob Claudiu 13:49 0:39 1:38 2:37 3:14 5:28 6:35 7:10 8:24 8:58 9:42 10:30 11:15 11:58 12:15
CSS - C.S. Scolar Ba 0:39 0:59 0:59 0:37 2:14 1:07 0:35 1:14 0:34 0:44 0:48 0:45 0:43 0:17

12:41 13:23 13:36 13:49
0:26 0:42 0:13 0:13

10 265 Biro Alexandru 14:30 0:38 1:50 2:42 3:26 5:12 6:21 6:54 8:10 8:44 9:32 10:56 11:57 12:34 13:04
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:38 1:12 0:52 0:44 1:46 1:09 0:33 1:16 0:34 0:48 1:24 1:01 0:37 0:30

13:30 14:07 14:17 14:30
0:26 0:37 0:10 0:13

11 184 Trif Cristian 14:32 0:53 2:01 3:21 4:06 5:46 6:46 7:22 8:39 9:11 10:01 10:59 11:50 12:33 12:51
CSS - C.S. Scolar Ba 0:53 1:08 1:20 0:45 1:40 1:00 0:36 1:17 0:32 0:50 0:58 0:51 0:43 0:18

13:18 14:01 14:14 14:32
0:27 0:43 0:13 0:18

12 214 Szasz Botond 14:38 0:34 1:44 2:52 3:30 5:11 6:23 6:58 8:22 8:54 9:47 10:53 11:48 12:30 12:52
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:34 1:10 1:08 0:38 1:41 1:12 0:35 1:24 0:32 0:53 1:06 0:55 0:42 0:22

13:19 14:07 14:22 14:38
0:27 0:48 0:15 0:16

13 216 Raduly Robert 14:54 1:19 2:18 3:15 3:56 5:43 6:56 7:32 8:52 9:29 10:19 11:23 12:22 13:02 13:23
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:19 0:59 0:57 0:41 1:47 1:13 0:36 1:20 0:37 0:50 1:04 0:59 0:40 0:21

13:46 14:25 14:39 14:54
0:23 0:39 0:14 0:15

14 183 Trif Adelin 15:45 1:05 2:14 3:27 4:11 6:44 7:45 8:18 9:50 10:20 11:13 12:13 13:01 13:44 14:01
CSS - C.S. Scolar Ba 1:05 1:09 1:13 0:44 2:33 1:01 0:33 1:32 0:30 0:53 1:00 0:48 0:43 0:17

14:27 15:13 15:29 15:45
0:26 0:46 0:16 0:16

15 219 Rancz Mate 15:47 0:42 1:48 2:53 3:34 5:38 6:52 7:30 8:55 9:31 11:02 11:55 12:49 13:42 13:58
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:42 1:06 1:05 0:41 2:04 1:14 0:38 1:25 0:36 1:31 0:53 0:54 0:53 0:16

14:28 15:10 15:30 15:47
0:30 0:42 0:20 0:17

16 106 Dezsi Tamas 15:59 0:39 1:45 2:47 3:26 5:19 6:33 7:12 8:45 9:22 11:05 12:11 13:07 13:49 14:17
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 0:39 1:06 1:02 0:39 1:53 1:14 0:39 1:33 0:37 1:43 1:06 0:56 0:42 0:28

14:47 15:33 15:45 15:59
0:30 0:46 0:12 0:14

17 113 Vezsenyi Akos 16:07 0:40 1:52 2:59 3:36 5:39 6:57 7:38 9:20 10:01 11:03 12:15 13:11 13:55 14:19
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 0:40 1:12 1:07 0:37 2:03 1:18 0:41 1:42 0:41 1:02 1:12 0:56 0:44 0:24

14:50 15:35 15:49 16:07
0:31 0:45 0:14 0:18

18 124 Knobloch-Esztergar 16:58 1:13 2:24 3:32 5:59 7:45 8:55 9:33 10:53 11:31 12:26 13:30 14:20 15:01 15:21
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:13 1:11 1:08 2:27 1:46 1:10 0:38 1:20 0:38 0:55 1:04 0:50 0:41 0:20

15:45 16:26 16:40 16:58
0:24 0:41 0:14 0:18

19 268 Manu Alexandru 16:59 0:43 1:58 3:05 3:46 5:44 7:18 8:04 9:43 10:25 11:26 12:49 13:52 14:51 15:14
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:43 1:15 1:07 0:41 1:58 1:34 0:46 1:39 0:42 1:01 1:23 1:03 0:59 0:23

15:43 16:32 16:45 16:59
0:29 0:49 0:13 0:14

20 169 Keresztes Oliver 17:03 0:45 1:42 2:38 3:24 5:41 6:56 7:45 8:57 9:33 11:45 12:59 13:53 14:59 15:27
PCM - Palatul Copiil 0:45 0:57 0:56 0:46 2:17 1:15 0:49 1:12 0:36 2:12 1:14 0:54 1:06 0:28

15:56 16:36 16:47 17:03
0:29 0:40 0:11 0:16

21 217 Raduly Csongor 18:11 0:54 2:18 3:29 4:29 6:39 8:16 9:03 10:35 11:17 12:38 13:59 14:59 16:09 16:31
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:54 1:24 1:11 1:00 2:10 1:37 0:47 1:32 0:42 1:21 1:21 1:00 1:10 0:22

16:54 17:42 17:55 18:11 12:12
0:23 0:48 0:13 0:16 *45

22 259 Mate Sergiu 18:30 0:56 3:51 4:49 5:29 7:30 8:40 9:16 10:52 11:23 12:15 13:17 14:41 15:31 16:35
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:56 2:55 0:58 0:40 2:01 1:10 0:36 1:36 0:31 0:52 1:02 1:24 0:50 1:04

17:17 18:03 18:15 18:30
0:42 0:46 0:12 0:15

23 126 Jancsik Gergo 19:33 1:33 2:53 3:54 4:38 6:34 7:52 8:32 10:58 11:38 12:43 14:05 15:55 17:10 17:38
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:33 1:20 1:01 0:44 1:56 1:18 0:40 2:26 0:40 1:05 1:22 1:50 1:15 0:28

18:10 19:04 19:15 19:33
0:32 0:54 0:11 0:18

24 270 Crisan Ionut 20:22 0:41 1:50 3:11 3:48 5:33 7:29 8:17 9:43 10:34 11:48 15:53 16:51 17:44 18:23
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:41 1:09 1:21 0:37 1:45 1:56 0:48 1:26 0:51 1:14 4:05 0:58 0:53 0:39

18:54 19:42 20:02 20:22
0:31 0:48 0:20 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (29) 2,3 km  0 m 17 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(35) 3(32) 4(37) 5(54) 6(39) 7(50) 8(43) 9(44) 10(40) 11(53) 12(49) 13(48) 14(42)
15(47) 16(55) 17(100) Finish

25 167 Balazs Endre 21:08 0:47 1:56 3:01 3:42 8:38 10:06 10:50 13:13 13:47 14:40 15:49 17:02 17:57 19:17
PCM - Palatul Copiil 0:47 1:09 1:05 0:41 4:56 1:28 0:44 2:23 0:34 0:53 1:09 1:13 0:55 1:20

19:53 20:33 20:48 21:08
0:36 0:40 0:15 0:20

26 260 Hreniuc Alexandru 24:13 0:49 1:58 3:20 4:23 13:50 16:05 17:11 18:21 18:51 19:53 20:48 21:36 22:14 22:37
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:49 1:09 1:22 1:03 9:27 2:15 1:06 1:10 0:30 1:02 0:55 0:48 0:38 0:23

23:04 23:45 23:59 24:13 5:07
0:27 0:41 0:14 0:14 *40

27 186 Ghevre Alex 24:45 0:45 2:28 3:36 4:27 6:54 15:30 16:23 18:01 18:43 19:34 20:55 22:00 22:36 23:09
CSS - C.S. Scolar Ba 0:45 1:43 1:08 0:51 2:27 8:36 0:53 1:38 0:42 0:51 1:21 1:05 0:36 0:33

23:35 24:17 24:31 24:45
0:26 0:42 0:14 0:14

262 Constantin Cristian mp ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SES - Stiinta-Electro

----- 16:48 17:06 17:19
16:48 0:18 0:13

230 Kentelki Marton dnf 0:40 ----- 2:20 3:08 9:30 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:40 1:40 0:48 6:22

----- 10:03 10:14 10:31 4:01 4:56 5:38 6:47 7:27 8:21 8:58
0:33 0:11 0:17 *40 *44 *43 *50 *39 *47 *53

M14  (13) 1,6 km  0 m 13 C
1(34) 2(32) 3(37) 4(40) 5(44) 6(43) 7(50) 8(39) 9(47) 10(53) 11(54) 12(55) 13(100) Finish

1 226 Palfi Tamas 10:51 0:39 2:13 2:58 3:54 4:54 5:35 6:51 7:27 8:27 9:09 9:42 10:22 10:35 10:51
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:39 1:34 0:45 0:56 1:00 0:41 1:16 0:36 1:00 0:42 0:33 0:40 0:13 0:16

2 165 Peles Vlad 11:05 0:48 2:42 3:39 4:41 5:34 6:13 7:25 8:06 8:52 9:28 9:59 10:32 10:45 11:05
PCM - Palatul Copiil 0:48 1:54 0:57 1:02 0:53 0:39 1:12 0:41 0:46 0:36 0:31 0:33 0:13 0:20

3 119 Vigh Lorand 11:54 0:40 1:54 4:47 5:40 6:34 7:13 8:23 9:04 9:50 10:25 10:55 11:29 11:39 11:54
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:40 1:14 2:53 0:53 0:54 0:39 1:10 0:41 0:46 0:35 0:30 0:34 0:10 0:15

4 225 Izsak Attila 11:59 0:58 2:18 3:02 3:58 4:56 5:40 7:04 7:44 8:43 9:25 10:14 10:51 11:42 11:59
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:58 1:20 0:44 0:56 0:58 0:44 1:24 0:40 0:59 0:42 0:49 0:37 0:51 0:17

5 264 Iacob Adrian 12:04 1:53 3:16 4:03 5:00 5:58 6:40 7:54 8:31 9:30 10:12 10:45 11:28 11:43 12:04
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:53 1:23 0:47 0:57 0:58 0:42 1:14 0:37 0:59 0:42 0:33 0:43 0:15 0:21

6 182 Ardelean Marius 12:29 1:59 3:20 4:03 4:59 5:57 6:41 8:05 8:44 9:44 10:26 11:14 11:51 12:09 12:29
CSS - C.S. Scolar Ba 1:59 1:21 0:43 0:56 0:58 0:44 1:24 0:39 1:00 0:42 0:48 0:37 0:18 0:20

7 120 Szikszai Congor 12:34 1:11 2:48 3:38 4:42 5:47 6:29 7:58 8:49 9:52 10:34 11:14 11:55 12:16 12:34
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:11 1:37 0:50 1:04 1:05 0:42 1:29 0:51 1:03 0:42 0:40 0:41 0:21 0:18

8 166 Suciu Eduard 13:09 0:58 3:02 5:47 6:45 7:39 8:18 9:30 10:11 10:57 11:34 12:03 12:36 12:50 13:09
PCM - Palatul Copiil 0:58 2:04 2:45 0:58 0:54 0:39 1:12 0:41 0:46 0:37 0:29 0:33 0:14 0:19

9 227 Bakos Csongor 13:37 0:42 2:50 3:40 4:47 5:48 6:28 7:51 8:48 9:39 10:22 12:31 13:13 13:24 13:37
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:42 2:08 0:50 1:07 1:01 0:40 1:23 0:57 0:51 0:43 2:09 0:42 0:11 0:13

10 267 Hreniuc Andrei 13:44 0:42 2:59 3:45 5:03 6:38 7:31 9:12 10:02 10:56 11:39 12:22 13:11 13:28 13:44
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:42 2:17 0:46 1:18 1:35 0:53 1:41 0:50 0:54 0:43 0:43 0:49 0:17 0:16

11 271 Catana Alexandru 16:06 0:49 4:13 4:59 5:58 7:08 7:46 9:25 10:09 11:06 11:54 14:52 15:38 15:51 16:06
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:49 3:24 0:46 0:59 1:10 0:38 1:39 0:44 0:57 0:48 2:58 0:46 0:13 0:15

12 164 Bilibok Akos 22:02 0:54 5:35 6:49 8:13 10:16 12:46 15:06 15:56 17:19 18:18 20:20 21:26 21:42 22:02
PCM - Palatul Copiil 0:54 4:41 1:14 1:24 2:03 2:30 2:20 0:50 1:23 0:59 2:02 1:06 0:16 0:20

13 163 Bilibok Aron 29:43 1:07 3:31 4:36 6:52 10:10 11:23 23:34 24:21 26:23 27:08 28:22 29:10 29:25 29:43
PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:07 2:24 1:05 2:16 3:18 1:13 12:11 0:47 2:02 0:45 1:14 0:48 0:15 0:18

F21  (10) 2,3 km  0 m 17 C
1(34) 2(35) 3(32) 4(37) 5(54) 6(39) 7(50) 8(43) 9(44) 10(40) 11(53) 12(49) 13(48) 14(42)

15(47) 16(55) 17(100) Finish

1 133 Neda Katalin 15:52 0:42 1:47 2:51 3:31 5:26 6:37 7:17 8:57 9:33 10:33 11:41 12:39 13:25 13:56
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:42 1:05 1:04 0:40 1:55 1:11 0:40 1:40 0:36 1:00 1:08 0:58 0:46 0:31

14:33 15:21 15:35 15:52
0:37 0:48 0:14 0:17

2 144 Simon Gyongyi 16:04 0:55 2:04 3:07 3:54 5:56 7:13 7:53 9:20 9:59 10:55 12:06 13:06 13:49 14:10
COM - C.S. Compass 0:55 1:09 1:03 0:47 2:02 1:17 0:40 1:27 0:39 0:56 1:11 1:00 0:43 0:21

14:40 15:32 15:46 16:04
0:30 0:52 0:14 0:18

3 101 Popescu Adina 17:42 0:41 1:59 3:12 3:59 6:19 7:49 8:32 10:16 10:59 12:08 13:23 14:24 15:11 15:33
UNF - C.S. UNEFS B 0:41 1:18 1:13 0:47 2:20 1:30 0:43 1:44 0:43 1:09 1:15 1:01 0:47 0:22

16:06 17:03 17:20 17:42
0:33 0:57 0:17 0:22

4 212 Raduly Annamaria 17:50 1:07 2:31 4:01 4:42 6:32 7:37 8:13 9:24 9:58 10:51 11:58 13:19 15:39 15:58
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:07 1:24 1:30 0:41 1:50 1:05 0:36 1:11 0:34 0:53 1:07 1:21 2:20 0:19

16:27 17:16 17:31 17:50
0:29 0:49 0:15 0:19

5 115 Sabau Cristina 20:35 0:53 2:41 3:58 4:52 7:15 8:49 9:42 11:29 12:17 13:37 15:28 16:42 17:49 18:14
UBV - C.S. Universit 0:53 1:48 1:17 0:54 2:23 1:34 0:53 1:47 0:48 1:20 1:51 1:14 1:07 0:25

18:50 19:50 20:10 20:35
0:36 1:00 0:20 0:25
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Pl tno Name Time

F21  (10) 2,3 km  0 m 17 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(35) 3(32) 4(37) 5(54) 6(39) 7(50) 8(43) 9(44) 10(40) 11(53) 12(49) 13(48) 14(42)
15(47) 16(55) 17(100) Finish

6 139 Sturz-Lazar Ana-Mari 20:37 1:01 2:20 3:45 4:38 7:19 8:49 9:41 11:31 12:20 13:39 15:08 16:29 17:36 18:03
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:01 1:19 1:25 0:53 2:41 1:30 0:52 1:50 0:49 1:19 1:29 1:21 1:07 0:27

18:43 19:47 20:16 20:37
0:40 1:04 0:29 0:21

7 204 Vesa Mihaela 26:46 1:02 3:27 4:48 5:42 8:05 13:44 14:23 18:04 18:45 19:57 21:29 23:01 23:55 24:24
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva- 1:02 2:25 1:21 0:54 2:23 5:39 0:39 3:41 0:41 1:12 1:32 1:32 0:54 0:29

25:07 26:02 26:20 26:46
0:43 0:55 0:18 0:26

150 Minoiu Veronica mp 0:45 1:49 2:58 3:49 5:36 6:42 7:20 8:38 9:11 10:02 10:59 11:52 12:42 13:01
UCR - C.S. Universit 0:45 1:04 1:09 0:51 1:47 1:06 0:38 1:18 0:33 0:51 0:57 0:53 0:50 0:19

13:29 ----- 14:27 14:45
0:28 0:58 0:18

151 Anghel Andra Cecilia mp 0:48 1:56 3:03 3:44 5:33 6:38 7:13 8:24 8:58 9:53 10:59 12:22 ----- 13:09
UCR - C.S. Universit 0:48 1:08 1:07 0:41 1:49 1:05 0:35 1:11 0:34 0:55 1:06 1:23 0:47

13:36 14:25 14:39 14:55
0:27 0:49 0:14 0:16

152 Piringiu Marinela mp 0:57 6:00 6:59 8:47 11:04 12:45 13:34 17:04 18:12 19:24 20:35 25:02 ----- 26:45
UCR - C.S. Universit 0:57 5:03 0:59 1:48 2:17 1:41 0:49 3:30 1:08 1:12 1:11 4:27 1:43

28:14 34:54 35:13 35:37
1:29 6:40 0:19 0:24

F18  (11) 2,3 km  0 m 14 C
1(36) 2(33) 3(34) 4(31) 5(37) 6(40) 7(44) 8(50) 9(48) 10(49) 11(53) 12(46) 13(55) 14(100)

Finish

1 132 Neda Agnes 14:51 1:54 2:53 3:43 4:45 5:32 6:27 7:24 8:53 10:32 11:13 12:07 12:45 13:55 14:15
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:54 0:59 0:50 1:02 0:47 0:55 0:57 1:29 1:39 0:41 0:54 0:38 1:10 0:20

14:51
0:36

2 129 Virag Timea 15:34 1:56 2:59 3:47 4:53 5:48 6:49 7:49 9:22 11:17 12:06 13:05 13:49 15:04 15:17
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:56 1:03 0:48 1:06 0:55 1:01 1:00 1:33 1:55 0:49 0:59 0:44 1:15 0:13

15:34 3:38
0:17 *51

3 130 Bartha Dorottya 16:27 2:03 3:11 3:53 5:04 5:58 7:19 8:14 9:57 12:24 13:07 14:06 14:46 15:52 16:08
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:03 1:08 0:42 1:11 0:54 1:21 0:55 1:43 2:27 0:43 0:59 0:40 1:06 0:16

16:27
0:19

4 249 Culcean Roxana 16:40 2:16 3:29 4:17 5:35 6:26 7:42 8:44 10:20 12:18 13:19 14:14 14:58 16:07 16:21
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:16 1:13 0:48 1:18 0:51 1:16 1:02 1:36 1:58 1:01 0:55 0:44 1:09 0:14

16:40
0:19

5 253 Tecar Denisa 16:48 2:14 3:23 4:16 5:57 6:56 7:58 9:05 10:50 12:36 13:20 14:16 15:02 16:13 16:29
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:14 1:09 0:53 1:41 0:59 1:02 1:07 1:45 1:46 0:44 0:56 0:46 1:11 0:16

16:48
0:19

6 179 Habina Daiana 17:40 2:11 3:14 4:04 5:13 6:16 7:19 8:54 10:29 12:57 13:56 14:57 15:47 17:07 17:21
CSS - C.S. Scolar Ba 2:11 1:03 0:50 1:09 1:03 1:03 1:35 1:35 2:28 0:59 1:01 0:50 1:20 0:14

17:40
0:19

7 153 Stamate Bianca 19:57 1:59 3:08 3:53 5:23 6:15 7:16 8:16 9:57 15:34 16:14 17:14 18:03 19:24 19:39
UCR - C.S. Universit 1:59 1:09 0:45 1:30 0:52 1:01 1:00 1:41 5:37 0:40 1:00 0:49 1:21 0:15

19:57
0:18

8 192 Tamas Denisa 20:05 3:47 4:59 5:47 7:33 8:31 9:41 10:43 12:27 14:37 15:31 16:31 17:56 19:27 19:43
SNB - C.S. Spria No 3:47 1:12 0:48 1:46 0:58 1:10 1:02 1:44 2:10 0:54 1:00 1:25 1:31 0:16

20:05
0:22

9 250 Rus Dora 20:36 2:39 3:50 4:44 5:47 6:36 7:35 8:37 10:29 13:15 16:49 17:47 18:34 20:00 20:18
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:39 1:11 0:54 1:03 0:49 0:59 1:02 1:52 2:46 3:34 0:58 0:47 1:26 0:18

20:36
0:18

10 172 Mandel Reka 24:35 2:34 4:03 4:59 6:17 7:20 8:22 9:28 11:17 19:56 20:44 21:47 22:35 24:04 24:17
PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:34 1:29 0:56 1:18 1:03 1:02 1:06 1:49 8:39 0:48 1:03 0:48 1:29 0:13

24:35
0:18

236 Marton Emma mp 23:24 ----- ----- ----- 24:22 26:41 27:58 30:30 36:03 ----- 39:37 41:18 44:17 44:44
OMS - C.S. Orienter 23:24 0:58 2:19 1:17 2:32 5:33 3:34 1:41 2:59 0:27

45:04 6:45 12:45 19:46 34:56
0:20 *33 *34 *31 *49

F14  (11) 1,3 km  0 m 9 C
1(33) 2(31) 3(36) 4(45) 5(53) 6(47) 7(48) 8(55) 9(100) Finish

1 256 Erli Andreea 9:36 1:20 2:22 3:48 5:32 6:42 7:25 8:17 9:05 9:20 9:36
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:20 1:02 1:26 1:44 1:10 0:43 0:52 0:48 0:15 0:16

2 114 Divin Judit 10:44 1:26 2:23 3:42 6:22 7:38 8:28 9:17 10:11 10:25 10:44
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 1:26 0:57 1:19 2:40 1:16 0:50 0:49 0:54 0:14 0:19
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Pl tno Name Time

F14  (11) 1,3 km  0 m 9 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(31) 3(36) 4(45) 5(53) 6(47) 7(48) 8(55) 9(100) Finish

3 255 Roman Alexandra 11:18 1:12 2:02 3:23 5:10 7:56 8:44 9:44 10:43 10:58 11:18
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:12 0:50 1:21 1:47 2:46 0:48 1:00 0:59 0:15 0:20

4 170 Peles Stefania 11:49 2:01 3:30 5:53 7:33 8:44 9:28 10:23 11:11 11:26 11:49 11:30
PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:01 1:29 2:23 1:40 1:11 0:44 0:55 0:48 0:15 0:23 *100

5 252 Ghit Denisa 12:41 4:22 5:23 6:51 8:28 9:42 10:26 11:21 12:10 12:25 12:41
SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:22 1:01 1:28 1:37 1:14 0:44 0:55 0:49 0:15 0:16

6 112 Deak Bernadett 13:42 1:39 2:52 5:00 7:06 8:41 9:41 11:44 12:52 13:21 13:42
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 1:39 1:13 2:08 2:06 1:35 1:00 2:03 1:08 0:29 0:21

7 234 Mate Magdolna 16:03 1:59 3:14 5:30 7:51 9:36 10:42 12:21 15:20 15:38 16:03
OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:59 1:15 2:16 2:21 1:45 1:06 1:39 2:59 0:18 0:25

